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Copying
Machines/
Multifunction
Devices (MFDs)

6/6
(100%)

6/6
(100%)

6/6
(100%)

Toner
Cartridges

54/54
(100%)

54/54
(100%)

Laser Printers
8/8

(100%)
8/8

(100%)
8/8

(100%)
Ink Cartridges

12/12
(100%)

12/12
(100%)

Inkjet Printers
5/5

(100%)
3/5

(60%)
5/5

(100%)

2024 Standards Compliance for Environmentally Conscious Products

* Values show the number of models meeting specifications out of the number
of new models on sale in Japan, with the compliance ratio in parentheses.

* Values show the number of models meeting specifications out of the number of new models on sale in
Japan, with the compliance ratio in parentheses.
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